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DAY 1

Monday, 21"June

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-09:50

09:50-11:50
11:50-13:10

03:10-13:15
13:15-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-16:20

Registrations
Introduction
COFFEE BREAK

KEYNOTE LECTURES
MEETING Hall 01

Microbial Drug Resistance
Microbiology and Bacteriology

Neuro Infectious Diseases

GROUP PHOTO
LUNCH BREAK

MEETING Hall 01
Diagnoses of Infectious Diseases
Inflammatory Infectious Diseases

Microbial Genomic

COFFEE BREAK

MEETING Hall 02

Dental and Oral Infectious Diseases

Global Infectious Diseases

Bacterial Pathogenesis

MEETING Hall 02
Veterinary Bacteriology
Food and Water bone Infectious

Paediatric Infectious Diseases
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DAY 2

Tuesday, 22" June

08:30-09:00 Registrations

09:00-09:30 Introduction

09:30-09:50 COFFEE BREAK

09:50-11:50 KEYNOTE LECTURES

11:50-13:10 MEETING Hall 01 MEETING Hall 02
Prebiotic Nutrients Food Microbiology
Food Engineering Importance of Food Nutrition

Food Chemistry Food Supplements

13:10-13:15 GROUP PHOTO

13:15-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

14:00-16:00 MEETING Hall 01 MEETING Hall 02

management of Food Waste Food Safety Laws and Regulation
Malnutrition Diseases
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK
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