

Scientific Program

27th Intercontinental Conference on

Food & Nutrition

July 26-27, 2021 Amsterdam, Netherlands

https://foodnutrition.foodtechconferences.com/



DAY 1

Monday, 21 th June		
08:30-09:00	Registrations	
09:00-09:30	Introduction	
09:30-09:50	COFFEE BREAK	
09:50-11:50	KEYNOTE LECTURES	
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02
	Microbial Drug Resistance	Dental and Oral Infectious Diseases
	Microbiology and Bacteriology	Global Infectious Diseases
	Neuro Infectious Diseases	Bacterial Pathogenesis
03:10-13:15	GROUP PHOTO	
13:15-14:00	LUNCH BREAK	
14:00-16:00	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02
	Diagnoses of Infectious Diseases	Veterinary Bacteriology
	Inflammatory Infectious Diseases	Food and Water bone Infectious
	Microbial Genomic	Paediatric Infectious Diseases
16:00-16:20	COFFEE BREAK	

DAY 2

Tuesday, 22 nd June		
08:30-09:00	Registrations	
09:00-09:30	Introduction	
09:30-09:50	COFFEE BREAK	
09:50-11:50	KEYNOTE LECTURES	
11:50-13:10	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02
	Prebiotic Nutrients	Food Microbiology
	Food Engineering	Importance of Food Nutrition
	Food Chemistry	Food Supplements
13:10-13:15	GROUP PHOTO	
13:15-14:00	LUNCH BREAK	
14:00-16:00	MEETING Hall 01	MEETING Hall 02
	management of Food Waste	Food Safety Laws and Regulation
	Malnutrition Diseases	
16:00-16:20	COFFEE BREAK	

Editorial Board Members



Paolo Rapisarda Direttore presso CREA-Centro di Ricerca Italy



Pietro Scicchitano *University of Bari, Bari Italy*



Dilip Ghosh Director aat *Nutriconnect Australia*



Shiming Li University of Rutgers New Jersey, USA



Anil Panghal Lovely
Professional University India



Adil Gani *University of Kashmir India*



Sahnur IRMAK University cad No.43 Bornova Turkey



Tridib Kumar Goswami Indian Institute Of Technology,Kharagpur India



